
FIS Europeancup 2020/21 Zauchensee
2nd Men´s Super-G

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2

Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

1 PLOIER Andreas AUT Run1: Int1: 31.43 (44) 0.82

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:

2 LORIOT Florian FRA Run1: Int1: 31.43 (44) 0.82

Int2: 49.36 (16) I1-I2: 17,93 (9) 0.89 0.15

Fin: 1:04.94 (18) I2-Fin: 15.58 (25) 1.36 0.57

3 BABINSKY Stefan AUT Run1: Int1: 31.21 (21) 0.60

Int2: 49.31 (13) I1-I2: 18,10 (16) 0.84 0.32

Fin: 1:04.68 (11) I2-Fin: 15.37 (9) 1.10 0.36

4 WEBER Ralph SUI Run1: Int1: 30.83 (6) 0.22

Int2: 49.18 (9) I1-I2: 18,35 (30) 0.71 0.57

Fin: 1:04.36 (5) I2-Fin: 15.18 (4) 0.78 0.17

5 LAHNSTEINER Maximilian AUT Run1: Int1: 30.90 (8) 0.29

Int2: 49.59 (25) I1-I2: 18,69 (53) 1.12 0.91

Fin: 1:04.92 (16) I2-Fin: 15.33 (7) 1.34 0.32

6 TRANINGER Manuel AUT Run1: Int1: 30.61 (1) 0.00

Int2: 50.00 (42) I1-I2: 19,39 (74) 1.53 1.61

Fin: 1:05.34 (28) I2-Fin: 15.34 (8) 1.76 0.33

7 HAASER Raphael AUT Run1: Int1: 30.69 (3) 0.08

Int2: 48.47 (1) I1-I2: 17,78 (1) 0.00 0.00

Fin: 1:03.58 (1) I2-Fin: 15.11 (2) 0.00 0.10

8 BOISSET Arnaud SUI Run1: Int1: 30.79 (5) 0.18

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:

9 FAIVRE Mathieu FRA Run1: Int1: 31.40 (39) 0.79

Int2: 49.21 (10) I1-I2: 17,81 (4) 0.74 0.03

Fin: 1:04.73 (12) I2-Fin: 15.52 (14) 1.15 0.51

10 FRANZONI Giovanni ITA Run1: Int1: 31.21 (21) 0.60

Int2: 49.03 (7) I1-I2: 17,82 (5) 0.56 0.04

Fin: 1:04.74 (13) I2-Fin: 15.71 (38) 1.16 0.70

11 ROULIN Gilles SUI Run1: Int1: 31.24 (26) 0.63

Int2: 49.29 (11) I1-I2: 18,05 (14) 0.82 0.27

Fin: 1:04.46 (6) I2-Fin: 15.17 (3) 0.88 0.16

12 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT Run1: Int1: 30.70 (4) 0.09

Int2: 48.76 (2) I1-I2: 18,06 (15) 0.29 0.28

Fin: 1:03.77 (2) I2-Fin: 15.01 (1) 0.19 0.00

13 MONNEY Alexis SUI Run1: Int1: 31.27 (28) 0.66

Int2: 49.39 (19) I1-I2: 18,12 (18) 0.92 0.34

Fin: 1:04.65 (10) I2-Fin: 15.26 (5) 1.07 0.25
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14 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI Run1: Int1: 31.00 (9) 0.39

Int2: 48.87 (4) I1-I2: 17,87 (7) 0.40 0.09

Fin: 1:04.33 (4) I2-Fin: 15.46 (11) 0.75 0.45

15 ZAZZI Pietro ITA Run1: Int1: 31.20 (19) 0.59

Int2: 49.77 (34) I1-I2: 18,57 (46) 1.30 0.79

Fin: 1:05.51 (36) I2-Fin: 15.74 (41) 1.93 0.73

16 ALPHAND Sam FRA Run1: Int1: 31.20 (19) 0.59

Int2: 49.88 (38) I1-I2: 18,68 (52) 1.41 0.90

Fin: 1:05.51 (36) I2-Fin: 15.63 (30) 1.93 0.62

17 FIVEL Sacha FRA Run1: Int1: 31.81 (75) 1.20

Int2: 49.71 (31) I1-I2: 17,90 (8) 1.24 0.12

Fin: 1:05.33 (27) I2-Fin: 15.62 (27) 1.75 0.61

18 ROEA Henrik NOR Run1: Int1: 31.06 (13) 0.45

Int2: 50.21 (52) I1-I2: 19,15 (70) 1.74 1.37

Fin: 1:05.77 (41) I2-Fin: 15.56 (23) 2.19 0.55

19 FRESQUET Adrien FRA Run1: Int1: 31.24 (26) 0.63

Int2: 49.59 (25) I1-I2: 18,35 (30) 1.12 0.57

Fin: 1:05.11 (24) I2-Fin: 15.52 (14) 1.53 0.51

20 CHABLOZ Yannick SUI Run1: Int1: 31.22 (25) 0.61

Int2: 49.66 (29) I1-I2: 18,44 (39) 1.19 0.66

Fin: 1:05.07 (21) I2-Fin: 15.41 (10) 1.49 0.40

21 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA Run1: Int1: 30.83 (6) 0.22

Int2: 49.03 (7) I1-I2: 18,20 (24) 0.56 0.42

Fin: 1:04.57 (7) I2-Fin: 15.54 (20) 0.99 0.53

22 GAUER Nico LIE Run1: Int1: 31.05 (10) 0.44

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:

23 OCHSNER Cedric SUI Run1: Int1: 31.54 (51) 0.93

Int2: 49.33 (14) I1-I2: 17,79 (2) 0.86 0.01

Fin: 1:05.55 (38) I2-Fin: 16.22 (73) 1.97 1.21

24 SCHIEDER Florian ITA Run1: Int1: 31.18 (18) 0.57

Int2: 49.29 (11) I1-I2: 18,11 (17) 0.82 0.33

Fin: 1:04.91 (15) I2-Fin: 15.62 (27) 1.33 0.61

25 METTLER Josua SUI Run1: Int1: 31.42 (41) 0.81

Int2: 50.14 (47) I1-I2: 18,72 (57) 1.67 0.94

Fin: 1:05.80 (42) I2-Fin: 15.66 (32) 2.22 0.65

26 NOCKER Clemens AUT Run1: Int1: 31.77 (71) 1.16

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:
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27 MOLTENI Nicolo ITA Run1: Int1: 31.47 (48) 0.86

Int2: 49.99 (41) I1-I2: 18,52 (42) 1.52 0.74

Fin: 1:05.81 (43) I2-Fin: 15.82 (45) 2.23 0.81

28 BORGNAES Christian AUT Run1: Int1: 31.63 (61) 1.02

Int2: 49.82 (36) I1-I2: 18,19 (22) 1.35 0.41

Fin: 1:05.36 (30) I2-Fin: 15.54 (20) 1.78 0.53

29 LUITZ Stefan GER Run1: Int1: 31.58 (55) 0.97

Int2: 49.88 (38) I1-I2: 18,30 (26) 1.41 0.52

Fin: 1:05.45 (35) I2-Fin: 15.57 (24) 1.87 0.56

30 SUNDIN Olle SWE Run1: Int1: 31.11 (14) 0.50

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:

31 KRENN Christoph AUT Run1: Int1: 31.31 (29) 0.70

Int2: 49.61 (27) I1-I2: 18,30 (26) 1.14 0.52

Fin: 1:05.09 (23) I2-Fin: 15.48 (13) 1.51 0.47

32 NEUMAYER Christopher AUT Run1: Int1: 31.21 (21) 0.60

Int2: 49.38 (18) I1-I2: 18,17 (21) 0.91 0.39

Fin: 1:04.92 (16) I2-Fin: 15.54 (20) 1.34 0.53

33 MONSEN Felix SWE Run1: Int1: 31.35 (32) 0.74

Int2: 49.51 (21) I1-I2: 18,16 (20) 1.04 0.38

Fin: 1:05.03 (20) I2-Fin: 15.52 (14) 1.45 0.51

34 KRUPKA Jimmy USA Run1: Int1: 31.37 (35) 0.76

Int2: 50.13 (45) I1-I2: 18,76 (59) 1.66 0.98

Fin: 1:07.04 (70) I2-Fin: 16.91 (81) 3.46 1.90

35 SEGER Riley CAN Run1: Int1: 31.05 (10) 0.44

Int2: 48.89 (5) I1-I2: 17,84 (6) 0.42 0.06

Fin: 1:04.57 (7) I2-Fin: 15.68 (34) 0.99 0.67

36 READ Jeffrey CAN Run1: Int1: 31.21 (21) 0.60

Int2: 49.55 (22) I1-I2: 18,34 (29) 1.08 0.56

Fin: 1:05.01 (19) I2-Fin: 15.46 (11) 1.43 0.45

37 PICCARD Roy FRA Run1: Int1: 30.62 (2) 0.01

Int2: 48.97 (6) I1-I2: 18,35 (30) 0.50 0.57

Fin: 1:04.26 (3) I2-Fin: 15.29 (6) 0.68 0.28

38 ALEXANDER Kyle CAN Run1: Int1: 31.17 (17) 0.56

Int2: 49.78 (35) I1-I2: 18,61 (49) 1.31 0.83

Fin: 1:05.40 (34) I2-Fin: 15.62 (27) 1.82 0.61

39 MURISIER Justin SUI Run1: Int1: 31.15 (16) 0.54

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:
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40 PAINI Federico ITA Run1: Int1: 31.12 (15) 0.51

Int2: 49.55 (22) I1-I2: 18,43 (38) 1.08 0.65

Fin: 1:05.38 (31) I2-Fin: 15.83 (46) 1.80 0.82

41 ROESTI Lars SUI Run1: Int1: 31.71 (67) 1.10

Int2: 50.24 (53) I1-I2: 18,53 (43) 1.77 0.75

Fin: 1:05.84 (44) I2-Fin: 15.60 (26) 2.26 0.59

42 ORTEGA Albert ESP Run1: Int1: 31.71 (67) 1.10

Int2: 50.06 (44) I1-I2: 18,35 (30) 1.59 0.57

Fin: 1:06.02 (48) I2-Fin: 15.96 (56) 2.44 0.95

43 GOWER Jack GBR Run1: Int1: 31.56 (54) 0.95

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:

44 HACKER Felix AUT Run1: Int1: 31.37 (35) 0.76

Int2: 49.36 (16) I1-I2: 17,99 (11) 0.89 0.21

Fin: 1:05.08 (22) I2-Fin: 15.72 (39) 1.50 0.71

45 MEINERS Maarten NED Run1: Int1: 31.60 (58) 0.99

Int2: 50.57 (63) I1-I2: 18,97 (65) 2.10 1.19

Fin: 1:06.53 (61) I2-Fin: 15.96 (56) 2.95 0.95

46 DORNAUER Armin AUT Run1: Int1: 31.32 (30) 0.71

Int2: 50.78 (69) I1-I2: 19,46 (76) 2.31 1.68

Fin: 1:06.64 (62) I2-Fin: 15.86 (48) 3.06 0.85

47 CASON Mattia ITA Run1: Int1: 31.41 (40) 0.80

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:

48 ARVIDSSON Erik USA Run1: Int1: 31.72 (69) 1.11

Int2: 49.75 (33) I1-I2: 18,03 (12) 1.28 0.25

Fin: 1:05.59 (39) I2-Fin: 15.84 (47) 2.01 0.83

49 LACKNER Philipp AUT Run1: Int1: 31.50 (50) 0.89

Int2: 49.92 (40) I1-I2: 18,42 (37) 1.45 0.64

Fin: 1:05.66 (40) I2-Fin: 15.74 (41) 2.08 0.73

50 GREBER Max AUT Run1: Int1: 32.09 (84) 1.48

Int2: 51.21 (75) I1-I2: 19,12 (68) 2.74 1.34

Fin: 1:07.17 (73) I2-Fin: 15.96 (56) 3.59 0.95

51 VONIER Paul AUT Run1: Int1: 32.14 (86) 1.53

Int2: 50.63 (65) I1-I2: 18,49 (41) 2.16 0.71

Fin: 1:06.70 (63) I2-Fin: 16.07 (63) 3.12 1.06

52 GOLDBERG Jared USA Run1: Int1: 31.58 (55) 0.97

Int2: 49.62 (28) I1-I2: 18,04 (13) 1.15 0.26

Fin: 1:05.15 (25) I2-Fin: 15.53 (18) 1.57 0.52
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53 CAZZANIGA Davide ITA Run1: Int1: 31.38 (38) 0.77

Int2: 49.34 (15) I1-I2: 17,96 (10) 0.87 0.18

Fin: 1:04.86 (14) I2-Fin: 15.52 (14) 1.28 0.51

54 NARALOCNIK Nejc SLO Run1: Int1: 31.69 (66) 1.08

Int2: 50.15 (49) I1-I2: 18,46 (40) 1.68 0.68

Fin: 1:05.93 (46) I2-Fin: 15.78 (43) 2.35 0.77

55 SCHULLER Victor FRA Run1: Int1: 31.05 (10) 0.44

Int2: 48.84 (3) I1-I2: 17,79 (2) 0.37 0.01

Fin: 1:04.57 (7) I2-Fin: 15.73 (40) 0.99 0.72

56 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT Run1: Int1: 31.36 (34) 0.75

Int2: 49.71 (31) I1-I2: 18,35 (30) 1.24 0.57

Fin: 1:05.39 (32) I2-Fin: 15.68 (34) 1.81 0.67

57 BROSCHEK Lukas AUT Run1: Int1: 31.66 (63) 1.05

Int2: 50.20 (50) I1-I2: 18,54 (44) 1.73 0.76

Fin: 1:06.14 (49) I2-Fin: 15.94 (54) 2.56 0.93

58 BISSIG Semyel SUI Run1: Int1: 31.35 (32) 0.74

Int2: 49.48 (20) I1-I2: 18,13 (19) 1.01 0.35

Fin: 1:05.39 (32) I2-Fin: 15.91 (51) 1.81 0.90

59 PERRIER Lucas FRA Run1: Int1: 31.55 (52) 0.94

Int2: 49.86 (37) I1-I2: 18,31 (28) 1.39 0.53

Fin: 1:05.92 (45) I2-Fin: 16.06 (62) 2.34 1.05

60 WIESER Vincent AUT Run1: Int1: 31.44 (46) 0.83

Int2: 50.02 (43) I1-I2: 18,58 (47) 1.55 0.80

Fin: 1:05.94 (47) I2-Fin: 15.92 (53) 2.36 0.91

61 HAGBERG Johan SWE Run1: Int1: 31.37 (35) 0.76

Int2: 49.56 (24) I1-I2: 18,19 (22) 1.09 0.41

Fin: 1:05.35 (29) I2-Fin: 15.79 (44) 1.77 0.78

62 EICHBERGER Stefan AUT Run1: Int1: 31.60 (58) 0.99

Int2: 50.48 (60) I1-I2: 18,88 (63) 2.01 1.10

Fin: 1:06.14 (49) I2-Fin: 15.66 (32) 2.56 0.65

63 MORSE Sam USA Run1: Int1: 31.45 (47) 0.84

Int2: 49.68 (30) I1-I2: 18,23 (25) 1.21 0.45

Fin: 1:05.21 (26) I2-Fin: 15.53 (18) 1.63 0.52

64 TUAIRE Louis FRA Run1: Int1: 31.75 (70) 1.14

Int2: 51.17 (74) I1-I2: 19,42 (75) 2.70 1.64

Fin: 1:07.37 (74) I2-Fin: 16.20 (72) 3.79 1.19

65 RIZZI Martino ITA Run1: Int1: 31.78 (73) 1.17

Int2: 50.14 (47) I1-I2: 18,36 (35) 1.67 0.58

Fin: 1:06.22 (53) I2-Fin: 16.08 (65) 2.64 1.07

21.12.2020 / Zauchensee (AUT) Page 5/7 AUT0005.961

Data Processing by: www.alge-tirol.info Time: 12:50 Timing by: Timing Tirol

FIS Europeancup 2020/21 Zauchensee PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 2nd Men´s Super-G

Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

66 KLINSKY Tomas CZE Run1: Int1: 31.32 (30) 0.71

Int2: 50.63 (65) I1-I2: 19,31 (72) 2.16 1.53

Fin: 1:06.81 (68) I2-Fin: 16.18 (70) 3.23 1.17

67 CAILLOT Ken FRA Run1: Int1: 32.03 (82) 1.42

Int2: 50.68 (68) I1-I2: 18,65 (50) 2.21 0.87

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:

68 KACIC Maximilian AUT Run1: Int1: 31.48 (49) 0.87

Int2: 50.33 (56) I1-I2: 18,85 (62) 1.86 1.07

Fin: 1:06.24 (54) I2-Fin: 15.91 (51) 2.66 0.90

69 ROENNGREN Mattias SWE Run1: Int1: 31.42 (41) 0.81

Int2: 50.13 (45) I1-I2: 18,71 (56) 1.66 0.93

Fin: 1:06.14 (49) I2-Fin: 16.01 (60) 2.56 0.00

70 PFIFFNER Marco LIE Run1: Int1: 31.60 (58) 0.99

Int2: 50.54 (62) I1-I2: 18,94 (64) 2.07 1.16

Fin: 1:06.79 (67) I2-Fin: 16.25 (74) 3.21 1.24

71 LUSSNIG Nicolas AUT Run1: Int1: 31.91 (80) 1.30

Int2: 50.61 (64) I1-I2: 18,70 (55) 2.14 0.92

Fin: 1:06.49 (58) I2-Fin: 15.88 (49) 2.91 0.87

72 RIEDERER Raphael AUT Run1: Int1: 31.68 (65) 1.07

Int2: 50.80 (70) I1-I2: 19,12 (68) 2.33 1.34

Fin: 1:06.49 (58) I2-Fin: 15.69 (36) 2.91 0.68

73 FAVRE Guerlain FRA Run1: Int1: 31.84 (78) 1.23

Int2: 50.94 (71) I1-I2: 19,10 (67) 2.47 1.32

Fin: 1:07.02 (69) I2-Fin: 16.08 (65) 3.44 1.07

74 STEINTHALER Georg AUT Run1: Int1: 31.58 (55) 0.97

Int2: 50.32 (55) I1-I2: 18,74 (58) 1.85 0.96

Fin: 1:06.21 (52) I2-Fin: 15.89 (50) 2.63 0.88

75 SIMONI Federico ITA Run1: Int1: 31.63 (61) 1.02

Int2: 50.98 (72) I1-I2: 19,35 (73) 2.51 1.57

Fin: 1:07.11 (72) I2-Fin: 16.13 (69) 3.53 1.12

76 FLEISCH Simon AUT Run1: Int1: 31.81 (75) 1.20

Int2: 50.20 (50) I1-I2: 18,39 (36) 1.73 0.61

Fin: 1:06.28 (55) I2-Fin: 16.08 (65) 2.70 1.07

77 ALLIOD Benjamin Jacques ITA Run1: Int1: 31.82 (77) 1.21

Int2: 51.49 (77) I1-I2: 19,67 (78) 3.02 1.89

Fin: 1:07.67 (76) I2-Fin: 16.18 (70) 4.09 1.17

78 ABBRUZZESE Marco ITA Run1: Int1: 31.66 (63) 1.05

Int2: 50.35 (58) I1-I2: 18,69 (53) 1.88 0.91

Fin: 1:06.40 (56) I2-Fin: 16.05 (61) 2.82 1.04
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79 TRITSCHER Luis AUT Run1: Int1: 31.55 (52) 0.94

Int2: 50.37 (59) I1-I2: 18,82 (60) 1.90 1.04

Fin: 1:06.44 (57) I2-Fin: 16.07 (63) 2.86 1.06

80 ALESSANDRIA Arnaud MON Run1: Int1: 31.77 (71) 1.16

Int2: 51.02 (73) I1-I2: 19,25 (71) 2.55 1.47

Fin: 1:06.72 (64) I2-Fin: 15.70 (37) 3.14 0.69

81 GEIHSEDER Noah AUT Run1: Int1: 31.84 (78) 1.23

Int2: 50.51 (61) I1-I2: 18,67 (51) 2.04 0.89

Fin: 1:06.51 (60) I2-Fin: 16.00 (59) 2.93 0.99

82 LASOK Adam SVK Run1: Int1: 31.96 (81) 1.35

Int2: 54.23 (82) I1-I2: 22,27 (83) 5.76 4.49

Fin: 1:09.87 (81) I2-Fin: 15.64 (31) 6.29 0.63

83 VARGAS BOURGUET Matias AND Run1: Int1: 32.20 (87) 1.59

Int2: 51.79 (78) I1-I2: 19,59 (77) 3.32 1.81

Fin: 1:07.74 (77) I2-Fin: 15.95 (55) 4.16 0.94

84 BACHLER Fabian AUT Run1: Int1: 31.78 (73) 1.17

Int2: 50.33 (56) I1-I2: 18,55 (45) 1.86 0.77

Fin: 1:06.72 (64) I2-Fin: 16.39 (75) 3.14 1.38

85 STEUDLE Roy-Alexander GBR Run1: Int1: 32.35 (88) 1.74

Int2: 51.34 (76) I1-I2: 18,99 (66) 2.87 1.21

Fin: 1:07.44 (75) I2-Fin: 16.10 (68) 3.86 1.09

86 TALACCI Simon ITA Run1: Int1: 31.42 (41) 0.81

Int2: 50.24 (53) I1-I2: 18,82 (60) 1.77 1.04

Fin: 1:06.73 (66) I2-Fin: 16.49 (77) 3.15 1.48

87 KOVBASNYUK Ivan UKR Run1: Int1: 32.98 (90) 2.37

Int2: 53.01 (81) I1-I2: 20,03 (80) 4.54 2.25

Fin: 1:09.76 (80) I2-Fin: 16.75 (79) 6.18 1.74

88 AUFSCHNAITER Anton AUT Run1: Int1: 32.07 (83) 1.46

Int2: 50.65 (67) I1-I2: 18,58 (47) 2.18 0.80

Fin: 1:07.10 (71) I2-Fin: 16.45 (76) 3.52 1.44

89 SANITRAR Jan SVK Run1: Int1: 32.41 (89) 1.80

Int2: 52.11 (79) I1-I2: 19,70 (79) 3.64 1.92

Fin: 1:08.87 (79) I2-Fin: 16.76 (80) 5.29 1.75

90 MATHIS Andreas AUT Run1: Int1: 32.12 (85) 1.51

Int2: 52.26 (80) I1-I2: 20,14 (81) 3.79 2.36

Fin: 1:08.85 (78) I2-Fin: 16.59 (78) 5.27 1.58

91 TSIBELENKO Levko UKR Run1: Int1: 34.26 (91) 3.65

Int2: 54.66 (83) I1-I2: 20,40 (82) 6.19 2.62

Fin: 1:12.36 (82) I2-Fin: 17.70 (82) 8.78 2.69
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